
Companies Filing on Property/Casualty Blank
Private Passenger Auto No-Fault (Personal Injury P Business in Mississippi for Year Ended  12/31/2005

Company  Written Paid Earned Incurred
Premiums Losses Premiums Losses

 Share
Market

 Incurred

Ratio
w/o LAE

Containment Ratio
with LAE

Direct Defense

 Expense
* **

Loss Lossand Cost

26American Modern Home Insurance Company 0 20 0-19.8% 0.0%0 0.0%
0American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida 704,348 0 704,3480.0% 0
0Progressive Gulf Insurance Company 139,459 0 135,2350.0% 4,325
0State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company 91,743 0 -6,6380.0% 6,298
0GEICO General Insurance Company 14,742 0 32,4430.0% 1,108
0Progressive Max Insurance Company 12,889 0 -9,4020.0% 1,025
0GEICO Casualty Company 6,243 0 6,2430.0% 1,075
0Progressive Home Insurance Company 2,660 0 2,6600.0% 0
0State Farm Fire and Casualty Company 2,536 0 6340.0% -1,614
0Government Employees Insurance Company 1,590 0 -1,1280.0% -103
0TIG Insurance Company 0 2,858 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%
0Fidelity and Guaranty Insurance Underwriters, Inc. 0 0 11,1320.0% -230
0Union Insurance Company 0 0 7,0800.0% 5,848
0USF&G Insurance Company of Mississippi 0 0 5,2790.0% -94
0Fidelity and Guaranty Insurance Company 0 0 2,6810.0% -33
0Travelers Property Casualty Insurance Company 0 0 2,0000.0% 250
0LM Property and Casualty Insurance Company 0 0 8140.0% -14
0United States Fidelity and Guaranty Company 0 0 1620.0% 4
0St. Paul Mercury Insurance Company 0 0 80.0% -1
0Omni Indemnity Company 0 0 00.0% 126
0Response Worldwide Insurance Company -1 0 -10.0% 0

-55Hartford Underwriters Insurance Company 0 59 1142.0% 18.6%1 20.3%
-102Property and Casualty Insurance Company of Hartford 0 -64 -777.9% 10.9%0 10.9%
-131 976,209 2,873 893,554Grand Totals: 31101.8%23 Companies in Report 17,971 31727.3%
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***** Loss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%

Private Passenger Auto No-Fault (Personal Injury P Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies
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* Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned
** Loss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned


